Campionato 2016-17

GIOVANISSIMI 2003 FASCIA B - Fase Primavera

Gironi

GIOVANISSIMI 2003 FASCIA B - Fase Primavera



GIOVANISSIMI 2003 FASCIA B - Fase Primavera

giornata 1

27-11-2016
16:00

CARMAGNO

LA

27-11-2016
16:00
LUSERNA

27-11-2016
16:00
RACCINIGI

27-11-2016
16:00

SAN
SEBASTIAN

O FOSSANO

BRICHERAS
10

giornata 2

04-12-2016
16:00
BAGNOLO
PIEMONTE

04-12-2016
16:00
MORETTA

04-12-2016
16:00
DRONERO

04-12-2016
16:00
SCARNAFIG
I

04-12-2016
16:00
RACCINIGI

giornata 3
11-12-2016
16:00
BRICHERAS
10

11-12-2016
16:00

CARMAGNO

LA

11-12-2016
16:00
LUSERNA

11-12-2016
16:00

SAN
SEBASTIAN

O FOSSANO

C.S.F.CARMAGNOLA

LUSERNA

RACCONIGI

SAN SEBASTIANO

BRICHERASIO

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

MOREVILLA

PRO DRONERO

SCARNAFIGI

RACCONIGI

BRICHERASIO

C.S.F.CARMAGNOLA

LUSERNA

SAN SEBASTIANO

calendario

PRO DRONERO

SCARNAFIGI

MOREVILLA

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

RIPOSA

BRICHERASIO

LUSERNA

SAN SEBASTIANO

C.S.F.CARMAGNOLA

RIPOSA

PRO DRONERO

MOREVILLA

RACCONIGI

SCARNAFIGI

3-0

2-1

0-6

0-0

1-2

0-11

1-1

0-0

9-0

1-2



11-12-2016
16:00
BAGNOLO
PIEMONTE

giornata 4

18-12-2016
16:00
MORETTA

18-12-2016
16:00
DRONERO

18-12-2016
16:00
RACCINIGI

18-12-2016
16:00
SCARNAFIG
[

18-12-2016
16:00
LUSERNA

giornata 5

22-01-2017
16:00
BRICHERAS
10

22-01-2017

CARMAGNO

LA

22-01-2017
16:00
BAGNOLO
PIEMONTE

22-01-2017
16:00

SAN
SEBASTIAN

O FOSSANO

22-01-2017
16:00
DRONERO

giornata 6

29-01-2017
16:00
LUSERNA

29-01-2017
16:00
MORETTA

29-01-2017
16:00
RACCINIGI

29-01-2017
16:00
SCARNAFIG
I

29-01-2017
16:00

CARMAGNO

LA
giornata 7

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

MOREVILLA

PRO DRONERO

RACCONIGI

SCARNAFIGI

LUSERNA

BRICHERASIO

C.S.F.CARMAGNOLA

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

SAN SEBASTIANO

PRO DRONERO

LUSERNA

MOREVILLA

RACCONIGI

SCARNAFIGI

C.S.F.CARMAGNOLA

RIPOSA

SAN SEBASTIANO

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

C.S.F.CARMAGNOLA

BRICHERASIO

RIPOSA

MOREVILLA

LUSERNA

SCARNAFIGI

RACCONIGI

RIPOSA

SAN SEBASTIANO

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

BRICHERASIO

PRO DRONERO

RIPOSA

1-1

0-8

1-3

5-0

1-1

0-0



05-02-2017
16:00
BRICHERAS
10

05-02-2017
16:00
BAGNOLO
PIEMONTE

05-02-2017
16:00
DRONERO

05-02-2017
16:00

SAN
SEBASTIAN

O FOSSANO

05-02-2017
16:00
SCARNAFIG
I

giornata 8

12-02-2017
16:00

CARMAGNO

LA

12-02-2017
16:00
LUSERNA

12-02-2017
16:00
MORETTA

12-02-2017
16:00
RACCINIGI

12-02-2017
16:00

SAN
SEBASTIAN

O FOSSANO

giornata 9

19-02-2017
16:00
BRICHERAS
10

19-02-2017
16:00
BAGNOLO
PIEMONTE

19-02-2017
16:00
DRONERO

19-02-2017
16:00
SCARNAFIG
[

19-02-2017
16:00
MORETTA

giornata 10

BRICHERASIO

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

PRO DRONERO

SAN SEBASTIANO

SCARNAFIGI

C.S.F.CARMAGNOLA

LUSERNA

MOREVILLA

RACCONIGI

SAN SEBASTIANO

BRICHERASIO

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

PRO DRONERO

SCARNAFIGI

MOREVILLA

LUSERNA

RACCONIGI

MOREVILLA

C.S.F.CARMAGNOLA

RIPOSA

BRICHERASIO

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

SCARNAFIGI

PRO DRONERO

RIPOSA

SAN SEBASTIANO

C.S.F.CARMAGNOLA

LUSERNA

RACCONIGI

RIPOSA

11-0

0-24

2-5

0-0

2-1

9-2

0-0

6-2

0-16

5-0

0-0



26-02-2017
16:00
DRONERO

26-02-2017
16:00
SCARNAFIG
I

26-02-2017
16:00
MORETTA

26-02-2017
16:00
BAGNOLO
PIEMONTE

26-02-2017
16:00

giornata 11

05-03-2017
16:00
BRICHERAS
10

05-03-2017
16:00
LUSERNA

05-03-2017
16:00

SAN
SEBASTIAN

O FOSSANO

05-03-2017
16:00

CARMAGNO

LA

05-03-2017
16:00

giornata 12

12-03-2017
16:00
DRONERO

12-03-2017
16:00
MORETTA

12-03-2017
16:00
RACCINIGI

12-03-2017
16:00
SCARNAFIG
[

12-03-2017
16:00

giornata 13
19-03-2017
16:00

SAN
SEBASTIAN

O FOSSANO

PRO DRONERO

SCARNAFIGI

MOREVILLA

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

RIPOSA

BRICHERASIO

LUSERNA

SAN SEBASTIANO

C.S.F.CARMAGNOLA

RIPOSA

PRO DRONERO

MOREVILLA

RACCONIGI

SCARNAFIGI

RIPOSA

SAN SEBASTIANO

C.S.F.CARMAGNOLA

LUSERNA

RACCONIGI

SAN SEBASTIANO

BRICHERASIO

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

MOREVILLA

PRO DRONERO

SCARNAFIGI

RACCONIGI

BRICHERASIO

C.S.F.CARMAGNOLA

LUSERNA

SAN SEBASTIANO

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

MOREVILLA

0-21

3-1

2-0

1-1

11-1

0-0

0-21

5-0



19-03-2017
16:00
BAGNOLO
PIEMONTE

19-03-2017
16:00
CARMAGNO
LA

19-03-2017
16:00
BRICHERAS
10

19-03-2017
16:00

giornata 14

26-03-2017
16:00
MORETTA

26-03-2017
16:00
LUSERNA

26-03-2017
16:00
SCARNAFIG
I

26-03-2017
16:00
RACCINIGI

26-03-2017
16:00

giornata 15

02-04-2017
16:00

SAN
SEBASTIAN
O FOSSANO

02-04-2017
16:00
BAGNOLO
PIEMONTE

02-04-2017
16:00
BRICHERAS
10

02-04-2017
16:00
DRONERO

02-04-2017
16:00

giornata 16

09-04-2017
16:00
LUSERNA

09-04-2017
16:00
RACCINIGI

09-04-2017
16:00
MORETTA

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

C.S.F.CARMAGNOLA

BRICHERASIO

RIPOSA

MOREVILLA

LUSERNA

SCARNAFIGI

RACCONIGI

RIPOSA

SAN SEBASTIANO

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

BRICHERASIO

PRO DRONERO

RIPOSA

LUSERNA

RACCONIGI

MOREVILLA

PRO DRONERO

RACCONIGI

SCARNAFIGI

LUSERNA

BRICHERASIO

C.S.F.CARMAGNOLA

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

SAN SEBASTIANO

PRO DRONERO

LUSERNA

MOREVILLA

RACCONIGI

SCARNAFIGI

C.S.F.CARMAGNOLA

BRICHERASIO

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

PRO DRONERO

2-2

1-2

1-1

0-8

0-0

1-2

11-0

0-4



09-04-2017
16:00
CARMAGNO
LA

09-04-2017
16:00

giornata 17

23-04-2017
16:00
BRICHERAS
10

23-04-2017
16:00
BAGNOLO
PIEMONTE

23-04-2017
16:00
SCARNAFIG
I

23-04-2017
16:00
DRONERO

23-04-2017
16:00

giornata 18

30-04-2017
16:00

SAN
SEBASTIAN
O FOSSANO

30-04-2017
16:00
CARMAGNO
LA

30-04-2017
16:00
LUSERNA

30-04-2017
16:00
RACCINIGI

30-04-2017
16:00

C.S.F.CARMAGNOLA

RIPOSA

BRICHERASIO

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

SCARNAFIGI

PRO DRONERO

RIPOSA

SAN SEBASTIANO

C.S.F.CARMAGNOLA

LUSERNA

RACCONIGI

RIPOSA

SAN SEBASTIANO

SCARNAFIGI

C.S.F.CARMAGNOLA

LUSERNA

MOREVILLA

RACCONIGI

SAN SEBASTIANO

BRICHERASIO

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

PRO DRONERO

SCARNAFIGI

MOREVILLA

0-0



SQUADRA

BRICHERASIO
C.S.F.CARMAGNOLA
LUSERNA
INFERNOTTO CALCIO
SCARNAFIGI
MOREVILLA

SAN SEBASTIANO
RACCONIGI

PRO DRONERO

PT

28
25
25
20
17
12
10

11
11
13
10
11
10
11
11
10

classifica
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GF

63
51
45
41
25
40
37
10

GS

11
10
21

15
15
29
77
129



cognome e
nome

barolo matteo
casazza simone
chey andrea

cocordano
matteo

criscenzo
carmelo nicolo'

d'angelo luca

de vita nicolas
delsoglio lorenzo
greco nicolo'

macheda
alessandro

martini nicolo’
oreglia dennis
ouannsi bilal
panetto luca
reinaudo stefano
tomatis gabriele

cognome e
nome

greco massimo

demichelis
roberto

bossolasco
enrico

delsoglio roberto
casazza fabio

data di nascita

data di nascita

Giovanissimi

gli atleti

ruolo

staff tecnico

numero

squadra

giovanissimi
giovanissimi

giovanissimi

giovanissimi
giovanissimi

squadra

giovanissimi
giovanissimi
giovanissimi
giovanissimi

giovanissimi

giovanissimi
giovanissimi
giovanissimi
giovanissimi
giovanissimi

giovanissimi
giovanissimi
giovanissimi
giovanissimi
giovanissimi
giovanissimi



